
Event 104

15 JUL 2023 - 12:30

Synchronized 10m Platform Mixed

Haut vol 10m synchronisé - mixte

Final

Finale

World Aquatics Championships

Fukuoka (JPN)

14 - 30 July 2023

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive
No

DD
Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive
Points

Round
Rank

Total
Points

Ovrl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

1 WANG Feilong

ZHANG Jiaqi

CHN 201B 2.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 55.80  1 55.80 1  9.0 9.0

301B 2.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 54.00  1 109.80 1  9.0 9.0

107B 3.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 8.5 81.90  1 191.70 1  8.5 9.0

407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.00  2 263.70 1  6.5 6.0

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 75.84  2 339.54 1  6.5 7.5

2 BALLEZA ISAIAS Jose

del ANGEL PENICHE
Viviana

MEX 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 46.80  =4 46.80 =4 9.007.5 7.0

301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 45.60  5 92.40 =4 17.407.0 7.5

107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 68.40  =4 160.80 4 30.907.0 7.5

407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 6.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 75.84  1 236.64 2 27.065.5 6.5

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 76.80  1 313.44 2 26.107.5 7.5

3 ITO Hiroki

ITAHASHI Minami

JPN 201B 2.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 47.40  3 47.40 3 8.407.0 7.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 44.40  =7 91.80 6 18.006.5 6.0

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 72.96  =2 164.76 2 26.947.5 7.5

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 65.70  4 230.46 3 33.247.5 7.0

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 74.88  3 305.34 3 34.207.5 7.0

4 BOLIUKH Kirill

BAILO Kseniia

UKR 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80  2 49.80 2 6.008.5 8.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 43.80  =9 93.60 =2 16.206.5 7.0

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 68.40  =4 162.00 3 29.707.5 7.5

407C 3.2 8.0 7.0 7.0 4.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 61.44  7 223.44 5 40.264.0 5.0

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 72.00  4 295.44 4 44.107.0 7.0

5 ZSOMBOR-MURRAY
Nathan

MILLER Kate

CAN 301B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 40.80  12 40.80 12 15.006.5 6.0

101B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 45.00  6 85.80 =10 24.007.0 7.5

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 72.96  =2 158.76 5 32.947.5 7.5

207C 3.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 68.31  3 227.07 4 36.636.5 6.0

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 63.36  8 290.43 5 49.116.0 6.5

6 TIMBRETTI GUGIU
Eduard Cristian

JODOIN di MARIA Sarah

ITA 201B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 42.00  11 42.00 11 13.807.0 7.0

301B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.80  =9 85.80 =10 24.006.5 7.0

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 60.30  =7 146.10 9 45.605.5 6.0

407C 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 64.32  6 210.42 6 53.285.5 6.0

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 68.16  =5 278.58 6 60.966.5 6.5

7 VAZQUEZ Emanuel

VIETA Maycey Adrianne

PUR 301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 39.00  13 39.00 13 16.805.5 5.5

201B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.20  12 82.20 13 27.606.5 6.5

107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 61.20  6 143.40 11 48.306.5 5.5

407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.28  5 208.68 7 55.025.5 5.0

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 68.16  =5 276.84 7 62.707.5 7.0

8 RAMOS RODRIGUEZ
Carlos Daniel

GARCIA NAVARRO
Anisley

CUB 401B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 45.60  6 45.60 6 10.207.0 6.5

301C 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 44.40  =7 90.00 8 19.807.0 6.5

107B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 60.30  =7 150.30 6 41.406.5 7.0

207C 3.3 3.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 44.55  12 194.85 11 68.853.0 2.5

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 67.20  7 262.05 8 77.496.0 6.0

9 KIM Yeongtaek

MOON Nayun

KOR 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00  =7 45.00 =7 10.807.5 7.0

301B 2.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  2 92.40 =4 17.407.5 7.0

405B 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 52.92  12 145.32 10 46.384.5 5.0

107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.30  8 205.62 8 58.085.5 5.5

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 50.88  12 256.50 9 83.043.5 3.5

10 LUBE Alexander

PFEIF Pauline Alexandra

GER 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 45.00  =7 45.00 =7 10.807.5 7.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 46.20  4 91.20 7 18.607.0 8.0

407C 3.2 2.0 3.0 2.5 8.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 47.04  13 138.24 13 53.466.5 6.5

107B 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 56.70  =9 194.94 10 68.765.0 5.0

5253B 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 61.44  10 256.38 10 83.167.0 6.5

11 WEINRICH Max

BISHOP Kaylee

USA 201B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 43.80  =9 43.80 =9 12.007.5 7.5

5231D 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 42.00  13 85.80 =10 24.007.5 7.0

305C 2.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 56.28  10 142.08 12 49.627.5 7.5

407C 3.2 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 51.84  11 193.92 12 69.784.5 4.5

107B 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 62.10  9 256.02 11 83.526.5 7.0
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12 JABILLIN Jellson

BINTI MUHAMMAD
ABRAR RAJ Nur Eilis.

MAS 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 46.80  =4 46.80 =4 9.008.0 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  3 93.60 =2 16.207.5 7.5

405B 2.8 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 53.76  11 147.36 7 44.346.0 7.0

107B 3.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 56.70  =9 204.06 9 59.647.0 7.0

5251B 2.6 7.5 7.5 6.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 47.58  13 251.64 12 87.904.0 3.0

13 CAMACHO del HOYO
Carlos

ANTOLINO Valeria

ESP 301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 43.80  =9 43.80 =9 12.007.0 6.5

201B 2.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.80  =9 87.60 9 22.205.5 6.0

107B 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 59.40  9 147.00 8 44.706.0 5.5

407C 3.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 44.16  13 191.16 13 72.542.5 3.0

5253B 3.2 5.5 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.56  11 249.72 13 89.827.0 5.5

14 ZHANG Hoi

LO Ka Wai

MAC 201B 2.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 4.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 38.40  14 38.40 14 17.406.0 4.5

301B 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 39.00  14 77.40 14 32.404.5 5.0

403B 2.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 34.20  14 111.60 14 80.106.0 5.5

105B 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 40.71  14 152.31 14 111.395.5 5.0

5233D 2.4 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 33.84  14 186.15 14 153.394.5 4.0

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number

Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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